FOODMYDOO.m

Contact Us :7055776607, 7055776608

ZOMATO FOOD MY DOOR
Online Order Now Google Play Store

Tea 30/
Masala Tea 40/-
Hot Coffee 50/-
Lemon Mint Tea 50/-
Black Coffee 40/-
Masala Chaach 50/-
Sweet Lassi 80/-
Fresh Lime Soda 80/-
Oreo Shake 110/-
Cold Coffee with lcecream 110/-

Virgin Mojito 110/-
Banana Shake 110/-

SOUP & SALAD

Creamy Tomato Soup 80
Veg Sweet Corn Soup 80
Veg Manchow Soup 70
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup 110
Chicken Manchow Soup 100
Veg Lemon Coriander Soup 70
Chicken Lemon Coriander Soup 100
Green Salad 110
Peanut Chaat Salad

Sweet Corn Mint Salad




Veg /Non- Veg
Veg Arrabiata (Red Sauce) 150/ 170

Veg Alfredo (White Sauce) 170/ 190
Italian Pockets (Pink Sauce) 170/ 190

Small / Medium

Margherita Pizza 120/ 200
Sweet Corn Pizza 160/ 270
Capsicum Onion Tomato 160/ 270
Garlic Mushroom Pizza 150/ 260
Farm House Pizza 170/ 280
Paneer Pizza 160/ 270
Spinach Corn Paneer Pizza 160/ 270
Paneer Tikka Pizza 190/ 350
Chicken Lovers Pizza 190/ 350
Chicken Tikka Pizza 190/ 350
Extra Cheese Burst 50/ 70

CHOTI SI BHOOKH

French Fries

Mumbai Style Pav Bhaji
Chole Bhature

Mix Vegetable Pakora
Paneer Pakora

HYDERABADI BIRYANI’S

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg Biryani (with Raita)
Egg Biryani (with Raita)
Chicken Biryani (with Raita)
Mutton Biryani (with Raita)




VEG CHINESE STARTER

H/F
Veg Kabab 60/ 100
Masala Kabab 80/ 140
Chilli Potato 80/ 140
Honey Chilli Potato 100/ 170
Spring Roll 50/ 100
Chilli Mushroom 130/ 230
Veg Manchurian 110/ 200
Paneer Manchurian 170/ 310
Chilli Paneer 170/ 310
Crispy Fried Corn 130/ 230
Extra Gravy 30

NON-VEG CHINESE STARTER

Chicken Manchurian 170/ 310
Chilli Chicken (boneless) 170/ 310
Chilli Fish (boneless) 160/ 300
Chicken Lollipop 180/ 350
Honey Lemon Pepper Chicken 190/ 360
Chicken 65 (boneless) 170/ 310
Chicken Pakora (boneless) 170/ 310
Fish Pakora (boneless) 160/ 300
Extra Gravy 30

TANDOORI STARTERS

Tandoori Soya Chaap 150/ 290
Malai Soya Chaap 170/ 340
Tandoori Mushroom 160/ 310
Paneer Tikka 180/ 350
Paneer Malai Tikka 190/ 360
Chicken Tikka 180/ 350
Chicken Malai Tikka 190/ 360
Tandoori Chicken 190/ 360
Ajwain Fish Tikka (Boneless) 160/ 300




INDIAN SPECIAL CURRIES

Dal Tadka
BEIRELGEDT

Punjabi Pindi Chole
Punjabi Rajma Masala
Punjabi Kadi Pakora
Jeera Aloo

Aloo Gobhi Masala
Mix Vegetable

Matar Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Do Pyaaza
Kadai Mushroom
Kadai Soya Chaap
Soya Chaap Makhani
Palak Paneer

Matar Paneer

Malai Kofta

Paneer Do Pyaza
Kadai Paneer

Paneer Makhani
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Butter Masala
Shahi Paneer

Paneer Bhurji

100/ 190
150/ 290
150/ 290
150/ 290
130/ 250
80/ 150
150/ 280
170/ 350
170/ 350
170/ 350
170/ 350
160/ 300
180/ 350
170/ 330
180/ 350
180/ 350
190/ 370
190/ 370
190/ 370
190/ 370
190/ 370
190/ 370

220/-




INDIAN NON-VEG CURRIES

Egg Bhurji (3/6 Pcs) 90/ 170
Egg Masala Curry (2/4 Pcs) 120/ 230
Chicken Liver Dry 200/ 390
Chicken Curry 180/ 350
Chicken Do Pyaza 180/ 350
Kadai Chicken 190/ 370
Butter Chicken 200/ 390
Chicken Latpata Masala 200/ 390
Chicken Rara Masala 220/ 430
Chicken Lababdar 200/ 390
Fish Curry (Boneless) 180/ 350
Kadai Fish (Boneless) 180/ 350
Mutton Rogan Josh 300/ 590
Kadai Mutton 300/ 590

BREAD & PARANTHA

Tawa Roti 10
Tandoori Roti 20
Tawa Paratha 20
Reshmi Rumali Roti 25
Plain Naan 20
Butter Naan 30
Garlic Naan 50
Laccha Paratha 40
Aloo Paratha (tawa/tandoori) 70/90
Gobhi Paratha (tawa/tandoori) 70/90
Paneer Paratha (tawa/tandoori) 90/ 110
Tandoori Aloo Kulcha/ Paneer Kulcha 90 / 110
Tandoori Stuffed Naan 110
Extra Butter 10




Steam Fried Tandoori Malai

Veg Momos (8pcs) 100 110 140 160
Paneer Momos (8pcs) 130 140 160 180
Chicken Momos (8pcs) 130 140 160 180

Veg Noodles 70/ 110
Butter Garlic Mushrooms Noodles 90/ 150
Paneer Noodles 100/ 170
Egg Noodles 80/ 130
Chicken Noodles 100/ 170

Half/ Full
Veg Fried Rice 90/ 150

Butter Garlic Mushroom Fried Rice 110/ 190
Paneer Fried Rice 130/ 230
Egg Fried Rice 110/ 190
Chicken Fried Rice 130/ 230

BURGERS / ROLLS

Veg Tikki Burger

Cheesy Veg Burger

Grilled Paneer Burger

Grilled Chicken Cheesy Burger
Veg Soya Chaap Roll

Egg Schezwan Roll

Chicken Tikka Keema Roll
Paneer Tikka Roll
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